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Academic Access www.edlinesites.net/pages/Academic_Access_LLC l l l

Accelerate@RET www.accelerateret.com/ l l l

ACT Mastery www.louisianacoursechoice.net/act-mastery/ l l

Amplify www.amplify.com/ l

Apex Learning www.apexlearning.com/ l l l l l

Bard Early College www.bard.edu/earlycollege/ l

Benjamin Franklin High School www.edline.net/pages/bfhsla l l

Caddo Career and Technology Center www.caddocareer.com/ l

Connections www.connectionsacademy.com/home.aspx l l l l l

D'Jay's Institute of Cosmetology & Esthiology
www.yelp.com/biz/d-jays-institute-of-cosmetology-and-esthiology-baton-

rouge-2
l

Educational Solutions Corp Powered by K12 www.louisianacoursechoice.net/edsolutionscorppoweredbyk12/ l l l l l l

Edmentum www.edmentum.com/ l l l l l l l l

eLearningK12 www.elearningk12.com/ l l l l l

Florida Virtual School www.flvs.net/Pages/default.aspx l l l l

K12, Inc. www.louisianacoursechoice.net/k12inc/ l l l l l l

Louisiana School for Math, Science and the Arts www.lsmsa.edu/ l l l l l

Middlebury Interactive Languages www.middleburyinteractive.com/ l l l

My Virtual Academy www.myvirtualacademy.com/ l l l l l

Nelson Academy of Agricultural Sciences www.louisianacoursechoice.net/nelson-academy-of-ag-sciences/ l

Pelican Chapt, Assoc Builders & Contractors, Inc. www.abcpelican.org/ l

Pelican Virtual School www.louisianacoursechoice.net/pelican-virtual/ l l

Pinnacle Learning Solutions N/A l l

Prepworks www.prepworks2400.com/ l l l l

Presence Learning www.louisianacoursechoice.net/presence-learning/ l

Princeton Review www.princetonreview.com/ l

Raymond Career College www.louisianacoursechoice.net/raymond-career-college/ l

S.M.A.R.T. SmartStart Ministries N/A l

SkillBott www.skillbott.com/ l l

SmartStart Virtual Academy www.louisianacoursechoice.net/smartstartvirtualacademy/ l l l l

Sparx Welding www.sparxwelding.net/ l

St. Agatha Career School www.sacsla.com/ l

St. James Parish www.louisianacoursechoice.net/stjamesparishschools/ l l l l l l l

Sylvan Learning www.sylvanlearning.com/ l

U. S. Heritage Powersports www.louisianacoursechoice.net/u-s-heritage-powersports/ l

UNO TRAC www.louisianacoursechoice.net/uno-trac/ l

Urban League of Greater New Orleans www.urbanleagueneworleans.org/ul/ l

Youth Empowerment Project www.youthempowermentproject.org/ l

Course Choice/SCA has a team of professional counselors giving assistance to school counselors and parents who have students participating in the Course Choice Program. They are able to assist with a) counselor training/implementation support; b) Course 

Choice Registration System administration; and c) Course Choice program reporting.

CONTACTS:  1) Jeanez Beckcom, Jeanez.Beckcom@La.Gov, 337-375-20571)  and   2) Gwen Bankston, Gwen.Bankston@La.Gov, 985-320-5104                     

COURSE CHOICE REGISTRATION PORTAL:   www.lacourses.net                                                         Viewing with a computer?Right-click on cell with triangle to show/hide courses.
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